Gas Furnaces
95AF2V
95% AFUE
Two-Stage Heat
Variable Speed Blower
29,000 to 90,000 Btuh Input
3 to 5 Tons Add-On Cooling
INSTALLATION OPTIONS

Blower Wheel Size (Dia. x Width) 10 x 9 10 x 9 10 x 9
Shipping Weight (lbs.) 130 136 152
Model Number Identification
95   AF   2   UH   045   V   12   B
UH = Upflow / Horizontal
V = Variable Speed Blower Motor
Nominal Airflow
12 = 1200 cfm
95 = AFUE
AF = Aire-Flo
Heat Input
045 = 45,000 Btuh
070 = 70,000 Btuh
090 = 90,000 Btuh
2 = 2 Stages
Cabinet Width
B = 17-1/2 in.
C = 21 in.
Gas Furnaces
95AF2V
Accessories
Model No.
95AF2UH045V12B
95AF2UH070V12B
95AF2UH090V12C
Upflow / Horiz. Upflow / Horiz.
CABINET
Horizontal Suspension Kit (Horizontal) 51W10 51W10
Return Air Base (Upflow) 50W98 50W99
DRAIN KIT
Condensate Drain Heat Cable 6 ft. 26K68 26K68
24 ft. 26K69 26K69
Crawlspace Vent Drain Kit 15Z70 15Z70
FILTER KITS
1  Air Filter and Rack
Kit
(Upflow/Horizontal
Horizontal (end)
87L96
(18 x 25 x 1)
87L97
(20 x 25 x 1)
 Side
Return
(Upflow)
Single 44J22 44J22
10-pack 66K63 66K63
Size 16 x 25 x 1 16 x 25 x 1
GAS HEATING
High Altitude Pres-
sure Switch Kit
 4501-7500 ft.
14A47 (045)
14A54 (070)
14A57 (090)
7501-10,000 ft.
14A50 (045)
14A53 (070)
14A54 (090)
Natural to LP Conversion Kit 0-7500 ft. 11K51 11K51
LP to Natural Conversion Kit 0-7500 ft. 77W09 77W09
Natural Gas High Altitude
Orifice Kit
7501-10,000 ft. 73W37 73W37
LP High Altitude Orifice Kit 7501-10,000 ft. 11K46 11K46
NIGHT SERVICE KIT
Night Service Kit 84W50 84W50
VENTING
Concentric Vent Kit 1-1/2  in. (US) 71M80 71M80
 2 in. (US) 69M29 69M29
3 in. (US) - - - 60L46
2 in. (Canada) 44W92 44W92
3 in. (Canada) - - - 44W93